Classifica LARGE TOUR EUROPA CUP H.120/125 (ONLY AJA ...

CLASSIFICA

Pos Tes.
1 58
2 26
3 2
4 47
> 41
6 15
7 68
8 7
9 12
10 72
1 17
12 9
13 66
14 73
15 1

Elim. 32
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STAMINA

Cavaliere
Cavallo

CREMONESE GIOIA
COREEN

ANGELINI VELIA
BIDINA

ITALIA 1

VIOLANTI SUSANNA
AMERICA

ITALIA 1

WUEST Yasmin
CARA BELLA
SWITZERLAND

CLERET Karine

FELIZ D)
FRANCE

SEJOURNE Isabelle
QUEEN OF LULU
FRANCE

HACHLER Annemarie

QUINTA LA BELLE
SWITZERLAND

MAGLI WILLIAM
CAIPIRINHO 4

ITALIA3

CARRARO MARCELLO
CARMEN DC

ITALIA 2

RACCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA

AEL KERTALG
ITALIA 2

ROHMER Guy
RIGOLETTO DU CLOS
FRANCE

STAHLI Othmar

SHES A TOMBOY
SWITZERLAND

LEGUE Christophe
THAMISE DU ROZEL
FRANCE

SLOCOVICH FRANCESCO
CHACCO BROWN
ITALIA 2

PORCIANI MARCO
FAIRWAY

ITALIA 2
WURGLER-HAURI Carola
NIRVANA XX

SION Veronique
ROCK STAR HA

HEALTH, WELFARE, WELLNESS

AND PERFORMANCES

www.stamina.it - info@stamina.it

Pen.

4/0

0/4

0/4

0/4

0/4

077

4/4

4/4

4/8

8/4

8/4

8/4

8/4

4/12

4/13

Elim.

Rit.

Punti

Tempo

52.55

54.93

57.19

57.25

61.2

81.65

64.02

65.54

534

55.36

59.68

65.53

69.75

69.29

73.67





